TH-1040-EXT-1000
General Features
Compatibilty:
This product is to be installed in conjunction with TH-1040-CTS or TH-1040-CTL Ceiling Mounts only.
TH-1040-CTS Ceiling Tilt Short Mount
TH-1040-CTL Ceiling Tilt Long Mount
100mm x 100mm (4" x 4")
1040 EXTENSION 1000mm
No portion of this document or any artwork contained herein should be reproduced in any way without the express written consent of Atdec Pty Ltd.
Due to continuing product development, the manufacturer reserves the right to alter specifications without notice. Published 01.10.15 ©
Dimension
1040mm (41") 45mm (1.77")
Ceiling
TH-1040-CTS/TH-1040-CTL
Technical Specifications
maemgarcia
Placed Image